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From Date : 31/10/2012

Contract

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 31/10/2012

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R157 Bond Future
R157 On 01/11/2012

R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 02/05/2013
R157 On 02/05/2013
R157 On 02/05/2013
R157 On 02/05/2013
R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 07/02/2013

R186 Bond Future
R186 On 02/05/2013

R186 On 02/05/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

79

79

79

79

80

80
521
521
521
521
5,701
5,701
5,701
5,701

10
10

0.00

54.68
94,112.83
0.00

0.00
94,131.93
0.00
99,634.19
0.00
649,284.11
0.00
640,260.39
0.00
7,003,653.42
0.00
7,100,181.61

12,481.11
0.00
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R186 On 02/05/2013
R186 On 02/05/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013

R189 Bond Future
R189 On 07/02/2013

R189 On 07/02/2013
R189 On 07/02/2013
R189 On 07/02/2013

R197 Bond Future
R197 On 02/05/2013

R197 On 02/05/2013
R197 On 02/05/2013
R197 On 02/05/2013

R201 Bond Future
R201 On 02/05/2013

R201 On 02/05/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

10

10

52

52
209
209
209
209
250
250
999
999
999
999
1,150
1,150
1,150
1,150
8,146
8,146
8,146
8,146

154
154
154
154

40
40
40
40

12,490.52
0.00
64,417.05
0.00

0.00
258,627.32
266,039.01
0.00
309,697.38
0.00

0.00
1,271,640.99
0.00
1,236,382.48
1,463,855.59
0.00
1,423,651.24
0.00

0.00
10,377,210.58
0.00
10,091,179.27

333,114.47
0.00
333,268.47
0.00

112,566.00
0.00
0.00
112,606.00

1,089.41
0.00
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R201 On 02/05/2013
R201 On 02/05/2013

R202 Bond Future
R202 On 02/05/2013

R202 On 02/05/2013
R202 On 02/05/2013
R202 On 02/05/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013

R2023 Bond Future
R023 On 01/11/2012

R023 On 07/02/2013
R023 On 01/11/2012
R023 On 07/02/2013
R023 On 07/02/2013
R023 On 07/02/2013

R203 Bond Future
R203 On 02/05/2013

R203 On 02/05/2013
R203 On 02/05/2013
R203 On 02/05/2013
R203 On 07/02/2013
R203 On 07/02/2013
R203 On 01/11/2012
R203 On 01/11/2012
R203 On 07/02/2013
R203 On 07/02/2013
R203 On 01/11/2012
R203 On 01/11/2012
R203 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

N N G

108
108
108
108

784
784
784
784
981
981

10
10
10
10
131
131
131
131
956
956
956
956
1,869

1,089.57
0.00

2,106.27
0.00

0.00
2,107.27
0.00
224,894.88
0.00
225,197.28

825,516.48
0.00

0.00
837,151.12
0.00
1,049,240.71

10,971.38
0.00

0.00
10,975.36
147,438.09
0.00
145,485.25
0.00

0.00
1,075,960.41
1,061,709.13
0.00

0.00
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R203 On 01/11/2012
R203 On 07/02/2013
R203 On 07/02/2013

R204 Bond Future
R204 On 02/05/2013

R204 On 02/05/2013
R204 On 02/05/2013
R204 On 02/05/2013
R204 On 01/11/2012
R204 On 01/11/2012
R204 On 07/02/2013
R204 On 07/02/2013
R204 On 01/11/2012
R204 On 01/11/2012
R204 On 07/02/2013
R204 On 07/02/2013

R206 Bond Future
R206 On 02/05/2013

R206 On 02/05/2013
R206 On 02/05/2013
R206 On 02/05/2013

R207 Bond Future
R207 On 07/02/2013

R207 On 07/02/2013
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 07/02/2013
R207 On 07/02/2013

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 07/02/2013

R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 07/02/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

1,869
1,929
1,929

W W W W

155
155
155
155
2,180
2,180
2,180
2,180

12
12
12
12

76
76
1,160
1,160
1,160
1,160

39
39
39
39

2,075,663.55
2,171,054.01
0.00

3,329.17
0.00
3,330.64
0.00

0.00
174,350.23
0.00
170,537.23
2,452,151.64
0.00
2,398,523.64
0.00

12,473.24
0.00
12,474.06
0.00

0.00
79,156.18
0.00
1,233,175.93
1,208,173.29
0.00

0.00
1,024.26
39,386.21
0.00
39,957.45
0.00
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 07/02/2013

R209 Bond Future
R209 On 07/02/2013

R209 On 07/02/2013
R209 On 01/11/2012
R209 On 01/11/2012
R209 On 07/02/2013
R209 On 07/02/2013

R210 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2013

R210 On 02/05/2013
R210 On 02/05/2013
R210 On 02/05/2013
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 07/02/2013
R210 On 07/02/2013

R211 Bond Future
R211 On 02/05/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy

234
234
234
234
430
430
1,294
1,294
1,294
1,294
2,130
2,130
2,130
2,130

48

48
401
401
401
401

N NN N

52
52
52
52

0.00
239,652.52
236,317.26

0.00
434,258.20

0.00

0.00

1,306,814.22

0.00

1,325,767.57
2,151,092.96

0.00

0.00

2,180,832.66

37,848.84
0.00

0.00
310,816.74
315,155.68
0.00

11,244.10
0.00
0.00
11,251.10
0.00
82,526.08
0.00
83,755.88

5,014.16
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R211 On 02/05/2013
R211 On 02/05/2013
R211 On 02/05/2013

R212 Bond Future
R212 On 02/05/2013

R212 On 02/05/2013
R212 On 02/05/2013
R212 On 02/05/2013
R212 On 01/11/2012
R212 On 01/11/2012
R212 On 07/02/2013
R212 On 07/02/2013

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 07/02/2013

R213 On 07/02/2013
R213 On 01/11/2012
R213 On 01/11/2012
R213 On 07/02/2013
R213 On 07/02/2013

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

1
1
1
11
101
101
101
101

170
170
5,609
5,609
5,609
5,609

70,671

0.00
5,018.16
0.00

14,381.29
0.00
14,392.29
0.00
130,499.07
0.00
130,729.35
0.00

153,237.27
0.00

0.00
4,985,657.81
0.00
5,055,928.48

80,278,325.65
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